General information about company

Scrip code 524675

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE645C01010

Name of the company

KABSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.69
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.69
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.69
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.69
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.69




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o 01| of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders . X : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
D equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
I (II1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X gy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 11880252 11880252 68.03 11880252 11880252 | 68.03
Group
(B) Public 20448 5582748 5582748 31.97 5582748 5582748 [31.97
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 20459 17463000 17463000 100 17463000 17463000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of l;re: dor
No. Of Sh assuming full | Lockedin P Co8 Sub-categorization of shares
0. ares : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | SORVersion of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
. Shares . convertible encumpere .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding ", (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A .
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of dllu_ted share % of A form (XIV)
X (Xi) Wi t capital) XI)= | No. | total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi;r?:) s (VID+(X) As a (a)‘ Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.03 11880252
Group
B) Public 31.97 2614572 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14494824 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;;l(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares gl:)atfésn}(:; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paxd up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’0
(1) shares held ; AV)+H(V)+ Total
() shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class Ot?
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y & | 1888 Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 9221400 9221400 | 52.81 9221400 9221400 | 52.81
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |7 2658852 2658852 15.23 2658852 2658852 [15.23
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 11880252 11880252 68.03 11880252 11880252 | 68.03
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 11 11880252 11880252 | 68.03 11880252 11880252 | 68.03
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 2 355118 355118 2.03 355118 355118 2.03
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 355118 355118 2.03 355118 355118  [2.03
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 20177 4593392 4593392 |26.3 4593392 4593392 |26.3
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 4 304450 304450 | 1.74 304450 304450 | 1.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) Non Resident Indians | ¢ 119996 119996 [ 0.69 119996 119996 | 0.69
(NRIs)
M Bodies Corporate 132 160248 160248 0.92 160248 160248 [0.92
(m) Any Other (specify) | 87 49544 49544 0.28 49544 49544 0.28
Sub-Total (B)(4) 20446 5227630 5227630 29.94 5227630 5227630 |29.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 20448 5582748 5582748 31.97 5582748 5582748 |31.97
2+B)(3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
')Fotal (AFB+C2 20459 17463000 17463000 100 17463000 17463000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 20459 17463000 17463000 100 17463000 17463000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Sh ; ; shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlyi Underlyin nvertibl rities ( equity shares
ying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (X110

Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cematenia’ize

it i i i - f total sa’e \form(XIV)  Isup-  Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | orEL 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares c_ategory c_gtegory cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ [ |G
(W)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 52.81 9221400
(©) 15.23 2658852
(SI“)"'T‘“&I @A) 68.03 11880252
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.03 11880252
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 2.03 355018 0 0 0
EQ‘]“)b'T"tal ® 2,03 355018 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(8) 26.3 1929216 0 0 0
(h) 1.74 177550 0 0 0
@) 0.69 13496 0 0 0
M 0.92 91048 0 0 0
(m) 0.28 48244 0 0 0
?‘Bb'T"tal ® 29.94 2259554 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 31.97 2614572 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14494824
Total (A+B+C 100 14494824

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJIV KABRA

KABRA SATISH

KAVITA KABRA

RUCHIRA KABRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AERPK6943B

ADOPKS8298F

AERPK6700N

AGGPK5854]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9119500

81000

20400

500

9221400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

9119500

81000

20400

500

9221400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.22

0.46

0.12

52.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9119500

81000

20400

500

9221400

Class eg:y

Total

9119500

81000

20400

500

9221400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.22

0.46

0.12

52.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.22

0.46

0.12

52.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9119500

81000

20400

500

9221400

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

LATA
ENGINEERING
COMPANY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KABSONS GAS
EQUIPMENT
PVT LTD

IDEAL
ENGINEERS
HYDERABAD
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PKL
LIMITED

KABSONS
TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PRAKUN
EQUIPMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GASOLEC
APPLIANCES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACL6285H

AAACKS8310N

AAACI2573H

AABCP6265A

AABCKS5704H

AACCP0403F

AAACGT7475]

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1011000

738452

531800

200000

141000

20000

16600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1011000

738452

531800

200000

141000

20000

16600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.79

4.23

3.05

1.15

0.81

0.11

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1011000

738452

531800

200000

141000

20000

16600

Class eg:y

Total

1011000

738452

531800

200000

141000

20000

16600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.79

4.23

3.05

1.15

0.81

0.11

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.79

4.23

3.05

1.15

0.81

0.11

0.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1011000

738452

531800

200000

141000

20000

16600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2658852

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

2658852

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2658852

Class egy

Total

2658852

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2658852

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Banks

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI Bank Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACII195H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

355018

355018

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

355018

355018

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03

2.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

355018

355018

Class eg:y

Total

355018

355018

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.03

2.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.03

2.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

355018

355018

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

83

87

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

633

48811

100

49544

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(Mt (VD

633

48811

100

49544

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28

0.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

633

48811

100

49544

Class egy

Total

633

48811

100

49544

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.28

0.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.28

0.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

633

47511

100

48244




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0







