General information about company						
Scrip code	524675					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE645C01010					
Name of the company	KABSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.69					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.69					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.69					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.69					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.69					

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Category of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held ir of securities (IX)			in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	11880252			11880252	68.03	11880252		11880252	68.03
(B)	Public	20448	5582748			5582748	31.97	5582748		5582748	31.97
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	20459	17463000			17463000	100	17463000		17463000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hole	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
	Category of	Shares Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.03					11880252			
(B)	Public				31.97					2614572	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					14494824	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
				shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	9221400			9221400	52.81	9221400		9221400	52.81
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7	2658852			2658852	15.23	2658852		2658852	15.23
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	11880252			11880252	68.03	11880252		11880252	68.03
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	11880252			11880252	68.03	11880252		11880252	68.03
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(d)	Banks	2	355118			355118	2.03	355118		355118	2.03
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	355118			355118	2.03	355118		355118	2.03
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	20177	4593392			4593392	26.3	4593392		4593392	26.3
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	304450			304450	1.74	304450		304450	1.74
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	46	119996			119996	0.69	119996		119996	0.69
(1)	Bodies Corporate	132	160248			160248	0.92	160248		160248	0.92
(m)	Any Other (specify)	87	49544			49544	0.28	49544		49544	0.28
Sub-Total (B)(4)		20446	5227630			5227630	29.94	5227630		5227630	29.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		20448	5582748			5582748	31.97	5582748		5582748	31.97
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		20459	17463000			17463000	100	17463000		17463000	100
Total (A+B+C)		20459	17463000			17463000	100	17463000		17463000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	f No. of Shares lying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	ı				
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(a)				52.81					9221400			
(d)				15.23					2658852			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.03					11880252			
(2)	Foreign				•			•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.03					11880252			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			•			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				2.03					355018	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				2.03					355018	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)]		
(4)	Non-institution	ns]		
(g)				26.3					1929216	0	0	0
(h)				1.74					177550	0	0	0
(i)				0.69					13496	0	0	0
(1)				0.92					91048	0	0	0
(m)				0.28					48244	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				29.94					2259554	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				31.97					2614572	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14494824			
Total (A+B+C				100					14494824			

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivided Fam	nily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJIV KABRA	KABRA SATISH	KAVITA KABRA	RUCHIRA KABRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AERPK6943B	ADOPK8298F	AERPK6700N	AGGPK5854J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9119500	81000	20400	500	9221400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9119500	81000	20400	500	9221400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.22	0.46	0.12	0	52.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	9119500	81000	20400	500	9221400
Class eg:y					
Total	9119500	81000	20400	500	9221400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.22	0.46	0.12	0	52.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.22	0.46	0.12	0	52.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	umbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9119500	81000	20400	500	9221400
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Othe	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LATA ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	KABSONS GAS EQUIPMENT PVT LTD	IDEAL ENGINEERS HYDERABAD PRIVATE LIMITED	P K L LIMITED	KABSONS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	PRAKUN EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	GASOLEC APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAACL6285H	AAACK8310N	AAACI2573H	AABCP6265A	AABCK5704H	AACCP0403F	AAACG7475J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1011000	738452	531800	200000	141000	20000	16600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1011000	738452	531800	200000	141000	20000	16600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.79	4.23	3.05	1.15	0.81	0.11	0.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1011000	738452	531800	200000	141000	20000	16600
Class eg:y							
Total	1011000	738452	531800	200000	141000	20000	16600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.79	4.23	3.05	1.15	0.81	0.11	0.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.79	4.23	3.05	1.15	0.81	0.11	0.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	oledged or otherwise	anaumbarad (VIII)		_			

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1011000	738452	531800	200000	141000	20000	16600
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2658852
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2658852
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	2658852
Class eg:y	
Total	2658852
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2658852		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

	Banks				
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICICI Bank Limited	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAACI1195H	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	355018	355018			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	355018	355018			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	2.03			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	355018	355018			
Class eg:y					
Total	355018	355018			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.03	2.03			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	2.03			
Number of Locked	Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	355018	355018			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	83	1	87	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	633	48811	100	49544	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	633	48811	100	49544	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.28	0	0.28	
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	633	48811	100	49544	
Class eg:y					
Total	633	48811	100	49544	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.28	0	0.28	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.28	0	0.28	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	633	47511	100	48244	

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	